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Tender
D No.

Name of work

Estimate
Amount (Tk)

Tender Amount
(Tk)

Preliminary Winner

01

854305

Construction of single storied academic
building with  4-storied foundation
including  Sanitary, Water supply,
Electrification and Deep Tube-well
works at Dhanjail High  School,
Mohadevpur, Naogaon.

11834500.00

11242775.00
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02

854307

Construction of single storied academic
building with  4-storied  foundation
including  Sanitary, Water  supply,
Electrification and Deep Tube-well
works at Bara Simla Mohila College,
Atrai, Naogaon.

11834500.00

11242775.00
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03

855339

Construction of single storied academic
building with  4-storied  foundation
including ~ Sanitary, Water  supply,
Electrification and Deep Tube-well
works at Sishu Dakhil Madrasha,
Dhamoirhat, Naogaon.

11834500.00

11242775.00
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04

855345

Construction of single storied academic
building with  4-storied  foundation
including ~ Sanitary, Water  supply,
Electrification and Deep Tube-well
works at Hatkalupara Dakhil Madrasha,
Atrai, Naogaon.

11834500.00

11242775.00
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