## নির্বাহী প্রকৌশলীর কার্যালয়, ইইডি, নওগাঁ।

## e-Tender Notice No. 04/SHED-TMED-7016/2023-24/LTM

Memo No. 37.07.6400.001.44.335.23-1200; Date: 02/08/2023 লটারির তারিখ: ০৩/০৯/২০২৩

SI N o	Tender ID No.	Name of work	Estimate Amount (Tk)	Tender Amount (Tk)	Preliminary Winner
01	854305	Construction of single storied academic building with 4-storied foundation including Sanitary, Water supply, Electrification and Deep Tube-well works at Dhanjail High School, Mohadevpur, Naogaon.	11834500.00	11242775.00	Manha Traders
02	854307	Construction of single storied academic building with 4-storied foundation including Sanitary, Water supply, Electrification and Deep Tube-well works at Bara Simla Mohila College, Atrai, Naogaon.	11834500.00	11242775.00	1/3 SHAPLA Traders
03	855339	Construction of single storied academic building with 4-storied foundation including Sanitary, Water supply, Electrification and Deep Tube-well works at Sishu Dakhil Madrasha, Dhamoirhat, Naogaon.	11834500.00	11242775.00	1/2 Jeurel Electronics
04	855345	Construction of single storied academic building with 4-storied foundation including Sanitary, Water supply, Electrification and Deep Tube-well works at Hatkalupara Dakhil Madrasha, Atrai, Naogaon.	11834500.00	11242775.00	Tapon mondal

Post Qualification এ কাগজপত্র যাচাই এ সঠিক না হলে সংশ্লিষ্ঠ ID টি পুনরায় Lottery করা হবে।

( আবু সাঈদ ) নির্বাহী প্রকৌশলী শিক্ষা প্রকৌশল অধিদপ্তর

নওগাঁ।